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CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1878-79.

£ s. d.

7ote28. General Post Office 3,675 0 0

„ 29. Chief Offices and Sub-Offices 41,186 0 0

,, 30. Conveyance of Mails by Sea ... 68,560 0 0

,, 31. Conveyance of Inland Mails 29,380 0 0

„ 32. Contingencies 4,000 0 0

„ 33. Telegraphic Department 93,098 0 0

„ 34. Subsidy for Australian Cable 5,240 0 0

TOTAL OF CLASS III. 245,139 0 0245,139 0 0

!tem. 8-79.

POSTAL DEPAETMENT. £ s. d. £ s. d.
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VOTE No. 28.
General Post Office—

Secretary
Inspector of Post Offices
Accountant Money Orders and Savings

Banks
Chief Clerk
8 Clerks, 1 at £285, 1 at £275, 1 at £235,

1 at £160, 2 at £140, 1 at 105, 1 at £90...
2 Cadets at £60
Travelling Expenses of Inspector

600
500

450
325

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 04

5

6
7

1,430
120
250

0 0
0 0
0 0

Total—Vote No. 28 ... 3,675 0
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VOTE No. 29.
Chief Offices and Sub-Offices—

Chief Office, Auckland—
ChiefPostmaster
Chief Clerk
Money Order Clerk
14 Clerks, 1 at £220,1 at £200, 2 at £175,

2 at £160, 2 at £150, 2 at £120, 3 at
£110, and 1 at £95

3 Cadets, 2 at £75, and 1 at £60

500
300
250

0
0
0

0
0
0

2,055
210

0
0

0
0
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