CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC.

<i>-</i>							1878-79.		
							£	s.	d.
Vote	28. General Post Office	•••					3,675	0	0
,,	29. Chief Offices and Sub-Offices		•••		• • •		41,186	0	0
,,	30. Conveyance of Mails by Sea				• • •		68,560	0	0
,,	31. Conveyance of Inland Mails					•	29,380	0	0
,,	32. Contingencies	•••			• • •		4,000	0	0
,,	33. Telegraphic Department		•••			,	93,098	0	0
,,	34. Subsidy for Australian Cable	•••			••		5,240	0	0
	TOTAL OF CI	ASS II	I		•••		245,139	0	0
Item.				1878–79.					
	POSTAL DEPARTME	NT.		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 28. General Post Office— Secretary Inspector of Post Offices Accountant Money Orders Banks Chief Clerk 8 Clerks, 1 at £285, 1 at £2 1 at £160, 2 at £140, 1 at 1 2 Cadets at £60 Travelling Expenses of Inspec	 75, 1 at .05, 1 at tor	£90	600 500 450 325 1,430 120 250	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	3,675	0	0
1 2 3 4	VOTE No. 29. Chief Office, Auckland— Chief Postmaster Chief Clerk Money Order Clerk 14 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at £ 2 at £160, 2 at £150, 2 £110, and 1 at £95 3 Cadets, 2 at £75, and 1 at	200, 2 a at £12	 t £175, 20, 3 at	500 300 250 2,055 210	0 0 0	0 0 0			